
 2016 National Indoor Bouldering Series Results - After Event 4

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points

Sarah Hay 62 32.59 1 100 60 29.7 2 86 64 35.8 1 100 286

Cirrus Tan 59 29.01 2 86 62 32.5 1 100 64 36.1 2 86 272

Victoria Alexander 53 16.4 3 74 54 23.15 7 44 56 24.3 3 74 60 29.7 7 44 192

Emma Lovegrove 53 16.3 1 100 54 23.21 5 56 156

Lucy Whitehead 51 14.9 5 56 54 23.2 5 56 112

Lea Ilic 51 13.6 7= 42 55 23.8 4 64 106

Laura Blundell 52 15.2 2 86 86

Jasmine Weaver 51 13.6 7= 42 51 22.5 8 40 82

Ellie Stevens 52 15.23 8 40 35 7.94 25 11 54 17.8 14 24 75

Sarah Gilmour 62 33.4 3 74 74

Sian Moffitt 55 23.85 3 74 74

Isabella Shanks 50 13.5 9 36 48 8.57 11 30 66

Sarah van den Hurk 52 15.1 4 64 64

Judith Jewell 62 33.4 4 64 64

Carina Tremblay 54 23.28 4 64 64

Annie Yau 48 11.2 10 32 55 23.8 12 28 60

Ann Raber 62 33 5 56 56

Rochelle Andrews 50 11.75 10 32 54 17.6 15 22 54

Zeta Hittmann 51 13.8 6 50 50

Christina Rivett 62 32.7 6 50 50

Sarah Tetzlaff 54 23.15 6 50 50

Akira Nakanishi 54 23.2 6 50 50

Kim Elswood 50 11.8 11 30 45 7.24 19 17 47

Katie Wolf 48 11.32 14 24 53 16.6 16 20 44

Maayan Levy 53 22.6 7 44 44

Chloe Parks 60 29.7 8 40 40

Mikayla Green 57 24.8 9 36 36

Bree Bell 51 13.61 9 36 36

Rimma Kd 50 11.7 9 36 36

Claire Gibson 50 12 10 32 32

Kim Forde 56 19.4 10 32 32

Open Female Total
Extreme Edge HAM Hangdog Wellington Extreme Edge AKL YMCA Christchurch

35 31 26 33
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Shania Gibson 55 23.9 11 30 30

Clare Darling 49 13.28 11 30 30

Cherie Tollemache 50 11.7 12 28 28

Ruby Friend 49 13.24 12 28 28

Georgina Boush 47 11 12 28 28

Zoe Sagarin 50 11.7 13 26 26

Julia Christie 55 18.4 13 26 26

Emily Harding 49 11.47 13 26 26

Irralee Hair 46 11 13 26 26

Brigid Allan 49 11.6 14 24 24

Niamh Montgomery 46 7.66 14 24 24

Lydia Tomic 49 11.5 15 22 22

Edit Mcintosh 48 11.30 15 22 22

Kiera Montgomery 46 7.55 15 22 22

Isabelle Camplin 48 11.4 16 20 20

Rosie Percival 47 11.00 16 20 20

Abby Gebert 45 7.45 16 20 20

Keri Genders 48 8.58 17 19 19

Katie Morison 53 16.4 17 19 19

Jasmine Gibbins 47 8.20 17 19 19

Eve Preston 45 7.45 17 19 19

Holly Gardner 47 8.48 18 18 18

Nicky Dachs 52 15.1 18 18 18

Sienna Kelly 46 7.55 18 18 18

Lili Keller 45 7.33 18 18 18

Amy Cullen 47 8.04 19 17 17

Vanessa Lane 51 14 19 17 17

Cassandre Guinut 45 10.72 19 17 17

Danielle Evans 46 7.93 20 16 16

Sanne Kouwenberg 49 11.5 20 16 16

Lisia Grocott 45 7.01 20 16 16

Rebecca Kerr 45 7.12 20 16 16

Alice Taylor 45 7.17 21 15 15

Meg Shaw 48 11.2 21 15 15
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Yu-Fang Chen 44 6.39 21 15 15

Sophie Newton 45 7.11 21 15 15

Maria Martinus 44 10.7 22 14 14

Amelia Marsden 46 7.66 22 14 14

Grace Miller 44 6.32 22 14 14

Nicole Whitehead 44 6.54 22 14 14

Nolly Bidois 44 6.69 23 13 13

Alaina Langridge 46 7.61 23 13 13

Shennee Grinter 43 11.45 23 13 13

Sarah Tassell 44 6.32 23 13 13

Kate Pudney 43 5.81 24 12 12

Rebekah Miller 43 5.76 24 12 12

Elena Schubel 42 10.15 24 12 12

Josie Longdrigan 41 5.24 24 12 12

Michelle Larkins 43 5.64 25 11 11

Bridget Sutcliffe 43 5.65 25 11 11

Emese Mcintosh 42 5.38 25 11 11

Olivia Dommett 42 4.63 26 10 10

Willow Cook 42 4.27 26 10 10

Michelle van Looy 42 5.36 26 10 10

Louise Jiang 34 7.43 26 10 10

Claire Jones 42 4.46 27 9 9

Eliza Anderson 39 5.04 27 9 9

Maddy Kerr 40 3.87 27 9 9

Samantha Strick 42 4.25 28 8 8

Laura Dachs 37 5.31 28 8 8

Sophie Owen 39 10.92 28 8 8

Tiffany Perko 41 5.23 29 7 7

Drew Miller 37 3 29= 7 7

Sue Petrie 37 3 29= 7 7

Onur Oktem 39 3.53 29 7 7

Emily Makinson 40 3.87 30= 6 6

Ruth Taylor 40 3.87 30= 6 6

Cushla Kennedy-Holme 37 3.00 30 6 6
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First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points

Daniel Krippner 68 40.4 1 100 68 41.4 1 100 70 48.1 4 64 264

Lans Hansen 64 36.8 4 64 70 43.1 2 86 70 41.4 2 86 236

Sam Munday 60 29.3 10 32 61 32.1 5 56 68 40 3 74 60 30 32 4 162

Craig Houston 70 41.6 2 86 68 39.8 5 56 142

Mike Kumar 58 26.2 12 28 50 24.7 25 11 68 40 4 64 62 32.7 29 7 103

Josh Cornah 70 49.7 1 100 100

Zuri George 64 35 6 50 70 46.3 6 50 100

Toby Irrcher 63 34.8 1 100 100

Tom Waldin 58 25.2 14 24 62 32.7 4 64 88

Matt Corbishley 70 48.5 2 86 86

Oliver Soar 62 32.8 8 40 66 38.1 7 44 84

Jarrod Alexander 70 49.4 3 74 74

Chase Gatland 70 41.4 3 74 74

Josiah Jacobsen-Grocott 70 41.6 3 74 74

Conrad Booker 57 24.7 15 22 60 29.7 6 50 72

Valentin Nouguier 57 28.2 9= 34 62 32.4 14 24 62 33 23 13 71

Mark Pugh-Williams 70 46.4 5 56 56

Andrew Theobald 64 35.3 5 56 56

James Geddes 66 38.3 6 50 50

Tridon Lewis 51 14.1 29 7 66 38.1 8 40 47

Alec Mccallum 70 45.8 7 44 44

Patrick Soulier 62 34.1 7 44 44

Daniel Boyce 58 28.6 7 44 44

Stephan Brucher 51 13.6 21= 14 62 32.8 12 28 42

Kent Chevallier 70 43.3 8 40 40

Alex Hardaker 56 24.5 12 28 62 33 24 12 40

Jordan Perry 59 31.5 11 30 50 36.8 26= 10 40

Oliver Cain 58 28.5 8 40 40

Zac Orme 68 40 9 36 36

Jesse Offner 62 32.5 9 36 36

Wayne Shanks 52 15.2 26 10 62 32.5 13 26 36

Open Male Total
64 51 42 68

Extreme Edge HAM Hangdog Wellington Extreme Edge AKL YMCA Christchurch
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Daniel Scott 64 35.6 9 36 36

Richard Bell 57 28.2 9= 34 34

Gert-Jan Moggre 66 38.7 10 32 32

Joel Mercer 64 35.4 10 32 32

Kevin Pengelly 55 18.5 22 14 59 28.9 19 17 31

Joe Dravitzki 66 37.8 11 30 30

Tristan Girdwood 56 27.8 11 30 30

Zane Bray 62 33.6 11 30 30

Oliver Shanks 55 23.9 20 16 54 23.2 23 13 29

Cale Budd 53 16.5 25 11 60 29.7 18 18 29

Oscar Brownlie 64 36.2 12 28 28

Matt Holcroft 56 19.1 19 17 50 36.8 26= 10 27

Lucas Dowell 64 36.1 13 26 26

Stefan Geissdoerfer 58 25.3 13 26 26

Honza Vymetal 56 24.3 13 26 26

Kester Brown 64 36.1 14 24 24

Morgan Scully 54 23.3 14 24 24

Nick Hanafin 64 35.4 15 22 22

Ben Hubmann 54 23.2 15 22 22

Matthew Vos 62 32.4 15 22 22

Callum Mclean 64 35.3 16 20 20

Weston Baker 56 24.2 16 20 20

Arran Turner 52 15.3 16 20 20

Michal Broucek 61 32.1 16 20 20

David Mackay 64 35.3 17 19 19

William Hookway 56 24.2 17 19 19

Micah Dash 52 15.2 17 19 19

Ben Rushton 60 31.8 17 19 19

Cam Pawson 62 34.5 18 18 18

Wade Norton 56 19.2 18 18 18

Felix Sanders 51 14.0 18 18 18

Alexander Dowell 62 33.9 19 17 17

Oliver Schweizer 51 13.7 19 17 17

Jacob O'Carroll 62 33.4 20 16 16
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Albert Cariño 51 13.6 20 16 16

Alex Marsden 58 28.6 20 16 16

Cameron Mitchell 62 33.3 21 15 15

Jono Dawson 55 18.7 21 15 15

Noah Hall 56 28.1 21 15 15

Andrew Stowe 62 33.3 22 14 14

Ollie Craig 51 13.6 21= 14 14

Tobin Armstrong 51 13.6 21= 14 14

Andy Healy 54 23.2 22 14 14

Kenan Grant 55 18.3 23 13 13

Drew Bromwich 53 16.6 24 12 12

Reece Geursen 51 13.6 24 12 12

Yu-Shin Liu 53 16.5 24 12 12

Ryan Rees 62 33 25 11 11

Richard Holt 51 21.9 25 11 11

Jodi Apiata 62 32.7 26 10 10

Craig Shepard 50 13.5 26 10 10

Matt Kirkwood` 62 32.7 27 9 9

Conrad Murray 52 15 27 9 9

Scott Jury 49 13.3 27 9 9

Brad Meredith 62 32.7 28 8 8

Mitchell Falconer 51 14.9 28 8 8

Matthew Dunlop 49 11.5 28 8 8

Alew Powell 50 22.4 28 8 8

Sidney Mcintosh 48 11.3 29 7 7

Eduardo Macid 50 12.2 29= 7 7

Gilles Van Impe 50 12.2 29= 7 7

Allan Taylor 62 32.5 30 6 6

Martyn Owen 51 13.8 30 6 6

Sean O'Callahan 48 11.3 30 6 6

John Southworth 60 30 31 5 5

Mathew Jones 51 13.7 31 5 5

Bede Van Schaijik 48 11.3 31 5 5

Dan Riviere 49 11.5 31 5 5
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Kayel Neagle 51 13.6 32 4 4

Phil Champion 48 8.6 32 4 4

Bradley Twyman 48 11.3 32 4 4

Francis Main 60 30 33 3 3

Andrew Shanks 50 12 33 3 3

Mark Johnston 47 11 33 3 3

Thomas Patrick 46 10.8 33 3 3

John Harris 60 29.7 34 2 2

Robert Larkins 50 12 34 2 2

Dave Kennedy 47 8.2 34 2 2

David Prendergast 46 7.84 34 2 2

Nic Harvey 60 29.3 35 1 1

Henry Booker 50 11.9 35 1 1

Sebastian Mulholland 46 10.8 35 1 1

Dylan Petherick 45 7.48 35 1 1
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First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points

Lucy Whitehead 51 14.9 1 100 54 23.2 2 86 186

Lea Ilic 51 13.6 3= 64 55 23.8 1 100 164

Jasmine Weaver 51 13.6 3= 74 51 22.5 5 56 130

Isabella Shanks 50 13.5 5 56 48 8.57 6 50 106

Judith Jewell 62 33.4 1 100 100

Sarah Tetzlaff 54 23.1 1 100 100

Zeta Hittmann 51 13.8 2 86 86

Mikayla Green 57 24.8 2 86 86

Bree Bell 51 13.6 2 86 86

Akira Nakanishi 54 23.2 3 74 74

Kim Forde 56 19.4 3 74 74

Ruby Friend 49 13.2 3 74 74

Maayan Levy 53 22.6 4 64 64

Katie Morison 53 16.4 4 64 64

Sienna Kelly 46 7.55 4 64 64

Nicky Dachs 52 15.1 5 56 56

Emese Mcintosh 42 5.38 5 56 56

Zoe Sagarin 50 11.7 6 50 50

Sanne Kouwenberg 49 11.5 6 50 50

Maddy Kerr 40 3.87 6 50 50

Irralee Hair 46 11 7 44 44

Isabelle Camplin 48 11.4 7 44 44

Bridget Sutcliffe 43 5.65 7 44 44

Cushla Kennedy-Holme 37 3 7 44 44

Niamh Montgomery 46 7.66 8 40 40

Holly Gardner 47 8.48 8 40 40

Eliza Anderson 39 5.04 8 40 40

Eesha Fugaz 36 2.52 8 40 40

Kiera Montgomery 46 7.55 9 36 36

Alice Taylor 45 7.17 9 36 36

Laura Dachs 37 5.31 9 36 36

U18 Female Total
15 8 16 11

Extreme Edge HAM Hangdog Wellington Extreme Edge AKL YMCA Christchurch
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Molly Bidois 44 6.69 10 32 32

Drew Miller 37 3 10 32 32

Abby Gebert 45 7.45 10= 31 31

Eve Preston 45 7.45 10= 31 31

Kate Pudney 43 5.81 11 30 30

Sue Petrie 37 3 11 30 30

Lili Keller 45 7.33 12 28 28

Samantha Strick 42 4.25 12 28 28

Rebecca Kerr 45 7.12 13 26 26

Tiffany Perko 41 5.23 13 26 26

Sophie Newton 45 7.11 14 24 24

Emily Makinson 40 3.87 14 24 24

Josie Longdrigan 41 5.24 15 22 22

Luise Abel 40 3.78 15 22 22

Louise Jiang 34 7.43 16 20 20
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First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points

Sam Munday 60 29.3 3 74 61 32.1 2 86 68 40 1 100 60 30 8 40 260

Oliver Soar 62 32.8 2 86 66 38.1 2 86 172

Tom Waldin 58 25.2 4 64 62 32.7 1 100 164

Conrad Booker 57 24.7 5 56 60 29.7 3 74 130

Tridon Lewis 51 14.1 8 40 66 38.1 3 74 114

Cale Budd 53 16.5 7 44 60 29.7 4 64 108

Patrick Soulier 62 34.1 1 100 100

Oliver Shanks 55 23.9 6 50 54 23.2 6 50 100

Josh Cornah 70 49.7 1 100 100

Alec Mccallum 70 45.8 2 86 86

Joe Dravitzki 66 37.8 3 74 74

Lucas Dowell 64 36.1 4 64 64

Ben Hubmann 54 23.2 4 64 64

Cam Pawson 62 34.5 5 56 56

Felix Sanders 51 14 5 56 56

Noah Hall 56 28.1 5 56 56

Alexander Dowell 62 33.9 6 50 50

Oliver Schweizer 51 13.7 6 50 50

Jacob O'Carroll 62 33.4 7 44 44

Richard Holt 51 21.9 7 44 44

Tobin Armstrong 51 13.6 7= 42 42

Ollie Craig 51 13.6 7- 42 42

David Prendergast 46 7.84 8 40 40

Mathew Jones 51 13.7 9 36 36

Michael Forde 56 19.2 9 36 36

Sidney Mcintosh 48 11.3 9 36 36

Dylan Petherick 45 7.48 9 36 36

Kayel Neagle 51 13.6 10 32 32

Tye Martin 53 16.5 10 32 32

Sean O'Callahan 48 11.3 10 32 32

Kade Allen 45 7.24 10 32 32

U18 Male Total
26 16 13 18

Extreme Edge HAM Hangdog Wellington Extreme Edge AKL YMCA Christchurch
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Henry Booker 50 11.9 11 30 30

Oscar Anderson 51 13.7 11 30 30

David Sheppard 46 7.68 11 30 30

Flynn Cleary-Morgan 44 6.42 11 30 30

Jonah F-B 49 13.3 12 28 28

Ged Macdonald 50 11.7 12 28 28

Bryce Williams 46 7.66 12 28 28

Tom Williams 44 6.33 12 28 28

Eli Whitten 49 9.69 13 26 26

Daniel Dachs 50 11.7 13 26 26

Kieran Smith 45 7.05 13 26 26

Oscar Donald 43 6.87 13 26 26

Elan McInerney 45 7.36 14 24 24

Geordie Naylor 46 7.69 14 24 24

Manaia Chadwick 44 6.39 14 24 24

Kamsan Govender 45 7.26 15 22 22

James Hunt 45 10.5 15 22 22

Josh Halliday 30 22.3 15 22 22

Heath Graham 44 6.75 16 20 20

Ben Petrie 44 6.46 16 20 20

Thomas Bruere 15 10.3 16 20 20

Cameron Leng-Uch 44 6.4 17 19 19

Alex Horn 43 5.79 17 19 19

Liam Vancruchten 44 6.38 18 18 18

Joran Le Quellec 34 3.48 18 18 18

Will Morrow 44 6.31 19 17 17

Louis Scahill 43 6.26 20 16 16

Levi Reid 43 5.85 21 15 15

Benjamin Wheeler 42 5.34 22 14 14

George Lehrke 42 4.2 23 13 13

Jack Basel 41 4 24 12 12

Jonathan Hogg 40 3.85 25 11 11

Oscar Reed 40 3.76 26 10 10
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First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points

Mike Kumar 58 26.2 1 100 50 24.7 4 64 68 40 1 100 62 32.7 6 50 264

Stephan Brucher 51 13.6 2 86 62 32.8 3 74 160

Kevin Pengelly 55 18.5 2 86 59 28.9 5 56 142

Wayne Shanks 52 15.2 3 74 62 32.5 4 64 138

Albert Cariño 51 13.6 1 100 100

Kester Brown 64 36.1 1 100 100

Andrew Shanks 50 12.0 5 56 45 7.24 8 40 96

Kim Elswood 50 11.8 6 50 45 7.24 7 44 94

Craig Shepard 50 13.5 5 56 54 17.8 11 30 86

Nick Hanafin 64 35.4 2 86 86

Zane Bray 62 33.6 2 86 86

Reece Geursen 51 13.6 3 74 74

Cameron Mitchell 62 33.3 3 74 74

Ann Raber 62 33 4 64 64

Martyn Owen 51 13.8 4 64 64

Jodi Apiata 62 32.7 5 56 56

Clare Darling 49 13.3 6 50 50

Eduardo Macid 50 12.2 6 50 50

Emily Harding 49 11.5 7 44 44

Christina Rivett 62 32.7 7 44 44

Brigid Allan 49 11.6 7 44 44

Edit Mcintosh 48 11.3 8 40 40

John Southworth 60 30 8 40 40

Ant Peacocke 45 7.3 8 40 40

Phil Champion 48 8.62 9 36 36

Nic Harvey 60 29.3 9 36 36

Matt Hewett 43 5.6 9 36 36

Sarah Tassell 44 6.32 9 36 36

Dave Kennedy 47 8.15 10 32 32

Tomas Brabec 55 23.8 10 32 32

Claire Jones 42 4.5 10 32 32

Masters Total
13 17 9 16

Extreme Edge HAM Hangdog Wellington Extreme Edge AKL YMCA Christchurch
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Tom Grinsted 46 7.55 11 30 30

Ruth Taylor 40 3.9 11 30 30

Lisia Grocott 45 7.01 12 28 28

Florian Scharinger 50 12.6 12 28 28

Rachel Harper 38 3.3 12 28 28

Dylan Jorgensen 45 6.99 13 26 26

Lee Burbery 49 10.7 13 26 26

Rich Morgan 36 28.0 13 26 26

Michelle Van Looy 42 5.36 14 24 24

Meg Shaw 48 11.2 14 24 24

Alastair Campbell 42 5.34 15 22 22

Lance Dowell 43 5.85 15 22 22

Onur Oktem 39 3.53 16 20 20

Rebekah Miller 43 5.76 16 20 20

Stephen Minchin 7 4.64 17 19 19
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